
ONLINE RESERVATIONS RECOMMENDED
CALL 209.984.9701 OR 

SCAN TO PURCHASE TICKETS

DA Triple     $3
**Chicken Ranch     $5
**Down the Line     $5

**Additional Warm Ups     $4
Extra Paper (10 Main Games     $5

**Double Action Jackpot     $3

**Letter X     $5
**Pick-A-Chick     $5

Wedgie     $5

    **Bananas Bonanza     $3
Peck 8     $1

All Hot Balls     $6

ADD-ONS
(Floor Sales Only**)

MINI
BOOSTER

2
1
2
1
6
1
1
1
1

Double Action
Chicken Ranch
Bananas Bonanza
Letter X 
Peck 8
Pick-A-Chick
DA Triple
Down the Line
Wedgie

$25
SUPER

BOOSTER

$45

4
2
6
2

10
3
2
3
1

Double Action
Chicken Ranch
Bananas Bonanza
Letter X 
Peck 8
Pick-A-Chick
DA Triple
Down the Line
Wedgie

90 Additional Cards Paying
$1,600 - $3,000

MINI DELUXE
PACKS $30 180 Additional Cards Paying

$1,600 - $3,000
SUPER DELUXE

PACKS $55
ELECTRONIC BOOSTER & DELUXE PACKS |  BUY-ONE, GET-ONE FREE

12 Cards (Double Pack)
2 Early Birds

One of each of the 9 paper “Special Games”$79PAPER BUY-IN
WITHOUT COMPUTER

DOUBLE PINK

Warm Ups
Double Action
Chicken Ranch
Bananas Bonanza
Letter X 

6
4
2
6
2

Peck 8
DA Triple
Pick-A-Chick
Down the line
Wedgie

Warm Ups
Double Action
Chicken Ranch
Bananas Bonanza
Letter X 

Peck 8
DA Triple
Pick-A-Chick
Down the line
Wedgie

Warm Ups
Double Action
Chicken Ranch
Bananas Bonanza
Letter X 

Peck 8
DA Triple
Pick-A-Chick
Down the line
Wedgie

10
2
4
2
2

$142 28-PACKS
168 CARDS

DOUBLE GREEN

6
6
4
8
4

12
4
4
4
4

$172 36-PACKS
216 CARDS

DOUBLE BLUE

10
8
4
8
6

20
6
4
4
4

$199 44-PACKS
264 CARDS

DOORS OPEN AT 10AM  |  SALES BEGIN AT 10:15AM 
GAMES BEGIN AT 1:30PM

I-BALLSI-BALLS

A $20 NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT GUARANTEES YOUR SEAT & APPLIED TO PURCHASE ON DAY OF

10 REGULAR GAMES PAY UP TO

THE FIRST “I” BALL DRAWN FOR EACH REGULAR GAME PAYS 100X NUMBER

$3,000

SUNDAY, MARCH 15TH



Management reserves all rights to modify, reset or cancel any games at any time without prior notice.

TRIPLE BINGO
FOUR CORNERS COUNT
OVERLAP OK
$1,600 - $3,000
PURPLE

22

WEDGIE
8 PACK & LINE– OVERLAP OK
SINGLE WINNER PLACES THEIR JACKPOT
WEDGE ON WHEEL AND SPINS–ALL JACKPOT WEDGES REMAIN
ON WHEEL UNTIL WON. STARTS AT $2,000 | INCREASES BASED ON SALES 
MULTIPLE WINNERS SHARE $500
6-ON YELLOW

21

ANY THREE
HARDWAY STAMPS  | NO FREE SPACE
$1,600 - $3,000
RED

20

BANANAS BONANZA
COVERALL MINUS ANY ONE DAUB
35 NUMBERS PRE-DRAWN PRIOR TO SESSION
BINGO IN 42#S OR LESS PAYS POSTED PRIZE
JACKPOT STARTS AT $2,500-GROWS DAILY  - CONSOLATION $500
SOLID BLUE

19

PECK 8
PAYS POSTED JACKPOT IN 20 NUMBERS OR LESS
JACKPOT GROWS DAILY 21#s PAYS $1,199 | 22#s PAYS $750
CONSOLATION $500

18

A LINE AND A SIX PACK
NO OVERLAP
$1,600 - $3,000
BROWN

17

DOWN THE LINE
ANY TWO OF THREE LINES B-N-O
PRIZE IS DETERMINED BY ADDING ALL NUMBERS
IN THE VERTICAL ROW OF THE LAST NUMBER CALLED 
EXAMPLE 1+16+31+46+61=155 X 5 = $775 MINIMUM
EXAMPLE 15+30+45+60+75=225 X 5 = $1,125 MAX 
ORANGE 6-ON

16

6-ON GAME
ONE LINE ON TWO DIFFERENT CARDS
OF THE SAME 6-ON
$1,600 - $3,000
OLIVE

15

PICK-A-CHICK
ANY NINE PACK
SINGLE WINNER GETS TO PICK $500-$1,199
MULTI WINNERS SHARE $500
SOLID PINK 6-ON

14

CRAZY PYRAMID
FOUR WAYS
$1,600 - $3,000
GRAY

13

DOUBLE ACTION
TRIPLE HARDWAY
IN 20#S OR LESS PAYS POSTED PRIZE
JACKPOT STARTS $1,000 | GROWS DAILY
CONSOLATION $500
1-0N-RED

12

RAILROAD TRACKS
EIGHT WAYS
$1,600 - $3,000
PINK

11

INTERMISSION  |  30 MINUTES

Rooster #3 ____________________________Hen House #2 ____________________________Nest Egg #1 ____________________________

CHICKEN RANCH COVERALL
BLACKOUT IN TARGET # PAYS POSTED PRIZE
STARTS AT 47 #S FOR $7,000
TARGET NUMBER INCREASES BY 1 NUMBER 
AFTER EVERY THIRD SESSION PLAYED  
$500 CONSOLATION
6-ON SOLID RED

10

CRAZY C
CORNERS FREE
$1,600 - $3,000
YELLOW

9

LETTER X
IN TARGET NUMBER FOR POSTED PRIZE
STARTS AT 12#’S FOR $2,000
INCREASES 1 # & $1,000 EVERY WED.
GROWS DAILY | $500 CONSOLATION
6-ON PURPLE

8

DOUBLE ACTION JACKPOT
IN 34#S OR LESS PAYS POSTED PRIZE
JACKPOT STARTS $1,000  |  GROWS BASED ON SALES  
$500 CONSOLATION
1-ON BLUE 

6

ANY TWO LINES
$1,600 - $3,000
BLUE

SMALL CRAZY KITE
WITH STRAIGHT OR WILD TAIL
$500
GREEN

3

HARDWAY
SIX PACK-NO FREE SPACE
$500
BROWN

2

SIX AROUND THE CORNER
$500
ORANGE

1

WARM UP GAMES  |  3-ON STRIPS

CRAZY MALLET
FOUR WAYS
$1,600 - $3,0007

LARGE CRAZY KITE
FOUR WAYS
$1,600 - $3,000
ORANGE

MAIN SESSION GAMES  |  6-ON PACKS

ON PAPER- MATCH ALL 8 #’S ON ONE LINE ACROSS COMPUTER DISPLAY


